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Macro NO 2° prova di qualifica U21 Senior (L)
9 March 2025 - 9 March 2025

Senior M Lead Qualifica Route 1 Startlist

Order Bib Name

1 63
2 26
3 25
4 8

5 29
6 32
7 10
8 21
9 53
10 18
11 12
12 55
13 20
14 7

15 39
16 23
17 31
18 3

19 16
20 2

21 17
22 22
23 19
24 59
25 24
26 60
27 47
28 46
29 56
30 35

w
=
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CAROLI Michele
MAGNONI Stefano
FRIGO GARCIA
ZANGHIERI Andrea
ZANINETTI Giacomo
BERTOLOTTO Lorenzo
ZABALDANO Simone
PERRON CABUS Andrea
GHISETTI Stefano
FLORIO Leonardo
TRANQUILLI Nicolo'
BEATA Tommaso
COSTA MEDICH Fabrizio
BAROSSO Edoardo
BOTTO ANDREA
LUZZATI Marco

AIMO Filippo
ENRIETTO MARCO
GILARDI Stefano
MOLINARIO Andrea
GIORGIO Gabriele
MURARO Jacopo
MASCOLO Gabriel
BERGESE Lorenzo
CATANZARITI Martino
LILLIU Gabriele

PEIRA Paolo
MASTRULLO Federico
BONIN Alessandro
DONGIOVANNI Tommaso
PARODI Pietro

CcC

RUNOUT S.S.D.aR.L.

CHALK NORRIS ASD

CHALK NORRIS ASD

B-SIDE SSD ARL

CLIMBING HOUSE AO

ESCAPE S.S.D. aR. L.

B-SIDE SSD ARL

C.U.S. TORINO
IVREAOUTDOOR S.S.D.
C.AT.TORINO

B-SIDE SSD ARL
IVREAOUTDOOR S.S.D.

C.A.-T. TORINO

B-SIDE SSD ARL

ESCAPE S.S.D. aR. L.

C.U.S. TORINO

ESCAPE S.S.D. aR. L.
ARRAMPICATA SPORTIVA RIVOLI
B-SIDE SSD ARL
ARRAMPICATA SPORTIVA RIVOLI
B-SIDE SSD ARL

C.U.S. TORINO

C.AT. TORINO

ROTPUNKT ASD CARMAGNOLA
C.U.S. TORINO

ROTPUNKT ASD CARMAGNOLA
INOUT CHIUSA DI PESIO

INOUT CHIUSA DI PESIO

OASI VERTICAL AO

ESCAPE S.S.D.aR. L.

ASD ROCK GARAGE



Order Bib Name

32 27 CULOT Riccardo

gy 9 BONINO Stefano

34 11 MELE Alessandro
35 30 DONDANA Leonardo
36 14  PECIS Leonardo

37 42 PARIZZI Andrea

38 58 LOSANO Gabriele
39 33 MACCARIO Alberto
40 40 VIGHETTI Valter

41 50 LEONATTI Riccardo
42 13 RUSICH Nicola

43 43 VECE Nicolo'

44 51 TIRAFERRI Daniele
45 34 TINOZZI Luca

46 44  PIARULLI Andrea
47 52 BEATA Pietro

48 15 BALLOCCA Antonio duy

49 41 PARIZZI Daniele

50 28 FASSINO Michael
51 45 MERENDA Giacomo
52 62 PANERO Tommaso

38! 57 SCARCIPINO PATTARELLO Federico

54 38 GIACHINO Giovanni
55 4  CROSETTI Luigi

56 5 REUSA Michele

57 49 PEIRA Nicola

58 61 CARCIONE Giovanni
59 48 ANCONELLI Mattia
60 65 PIEMONTESE Nicolo'
61 54 |EULIA Valentino

62 64 NICOLO Pietro

CcC

CHALK NORRIS ASD
B-SIDE SSD ARL

B-SIDE SSD ARL
ESCAPE S.S.D.aR. L.
B-SIDE SSD ARL
ESCAPE S.S.D. aR. L.
ROCODROMO ASD
ESCAPE S.S.D. aR. L.
ESCAPE S.S.D.aR. L.
IVREAOUTDOOR S.S.D.
B-SIDE SSD ARL
ESCAPE S.S.D.aR. L.
IVREAOUTDOOR S.S.D.
ESCAPE S.S.D. aR. L.
ESCAPE S.S.D. aR. L.
IVREAOUTDOOR S.S.D.
B-SIDE SSD ARL
ESCAPE S.S.D.aR. L.
CLIMBING HOUSE AO
INOUT CHIUSA DI PESIO
ROTPUNKT ASD CARMAGNOLA
ROCODROMO ASD
ESCAPE S.S.D. aR. L.
ASD KUOTA 8.10

ASD KUOTA 8.10

INOUT CHIUSA DI PESIO
ROTPUNKT ASD CARMAGNOLA
INOUT CHIUSA DI PESIO
RUNOUT S.S.D.aR.L.
IVREAOUTDOOR S.S.D.
RUNOUT S.S.D.aR.L.

Isolation zone open:
Isolation zone close:
Round starts at: 09:30



Observation starts at:
Warmup starts at:

Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by %
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Macro NO 2° prova di qualifica U21 Senior (L)
9 March 2025 - 9 March 2025

Senior M Lead Qualifica Route 2 Startlist

Order Bib Name

1 27
2 9
3 11
4 30
) 14
6 42
7 58
8 33
9 40
10 50
11 13
12 43
13 51
14 34
15 44
16 52
17 15
18 41
19 28
20 45
21 62
22 57
23 38
24 4
25

26 49
27 61
28 48
29 65
30 54
31 64

CULOT Riccardo
BONINO Stefano
MELE Alessandro
DONDANA Leonardo
PECIS Leonardo
PARIZZI Andrea
LOSANO Gabriele
MACCARIO Alberto
VIGHETTI Valter
LEONATTI Riccardo
RUSICH Nicola
VECE Nicolo'
TIRAFERRI Daniele
TINOZZI Luca
PIARULLI Andrea
BEATA Pietro
BALLOCCA Antonio duy
PARIZZ] Daniele
FASSINO Michael
MERENDA Giacomo
PANERO Tommaso
SCARCIPINO PATTARELLO Federico
GIACHINO Giovanni
CROSETTI Luigi
REUSA Michele
PEIRA Nicola
CARCIONE Giovanni
ANCONELLI Mattia
PIEMONTESE Nicolo'
IEULIA Valentino
NICOLO Pietro

CcC

CHALK NORRIS ASD
B-SIDE SSD ARL

B-SIDE SSD ARL
ESCAPE S.S.D.aR. L.
B-SIDE SSD ARL
ESCAPE S.S.D. aR. L.
ROCODROMO ASD
ESCAPE S.S.D.aR. L.
ESCAPE S.S.D. aR. L.
IVREAOUTDOOR S.S.D.
B-SIDE SSD ARL
ESCAPE S.S.D.aR. L.
IVREAOUTDOOR S.S.D.
ESCAPE S.S.D. aR. L.
ESCAPE S.S.D. aR. L.
IVREAOUTDOOR S.S.D.
B-SIDE SSD ARL
ESCAPE S.S.D.aR. L.
CLIMBING HOUSE AO
INOUT CHIUSA DI PESIO
ROTPUNKT ASD CARMAGNOLA
ROCODROMO ASD
ESCAPE S.S.D. aR. L.
ASD KUOTA 8.10

ASD KUOTA 8.10

INOUT CHIUSA DI PESIO
ROTPUNKT ASD CARMAGNOLA
INOUT CHIUSA DI PESIO
RUNOUT S.S.D.a R.L.
IVREAOUTDOOR S.S.D.
RUNOUT S.S.D.aR.L.



Order Bib Name

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

63
26
25
8

29
7
10
21
53
18
12
55
20
7

39
23
31
3

16
2

17
22
19
)
24
60
47
46
56
35
6

CAROLI Michele
MAGNONI Stefano
FRIGO GARCIA
ZANGHIERI Andrea
ZANINETTI Giacomo
BERTOLOTTO Lorenzo
ZABALDANO Simone
PERRON CABUS Andrea
GHISETTI Stefano
FLORIO Leonardo
TRANQUILLI Nicolo'
BEATA Tommaso
COSTA MEDICH Fabrizio
BAROSSO Edoardo
BOTTO ANDREA
LUZZATI Marco

AIMO Filippo
ENRIETTO MARCO
GILARDI Stefano
MOLINARIO Andrea
GIORGIO Gabriele
MURARO Jacopo
MASCOLO Gabriel
BERGESE Lorenzo
CATANZARITI Martino
LILLIU Gabriele

PEIRA Paolo
MASTRULLO Federico
BONIN Alessandro
DONGIOVANNI Tommaso
PARODI Pietro

CcC

RUNOUT S.S.D.aR.L.

CHALK NORRIS ASD

CHALK NORRIS ASD

B-SIDE SSD ARL

CLIMBING HOUSE AO

ESCAPE S.S.D. aR. L.

B-SIDE SSD ARL

C.U.S. TORINO
IVREAOUTDOOR S.S.D.

C.AT. TORINO

B-SIDE SSD ARL
IVREAOUTDOOR S.S.D.

C.A.-T. TORINO

B-SIDE SSD ARL

ESCAPE S.S.D. aR. L.

C.U.S. TORINO

ESCAPE S.S.D.aR. L.
ARRAMPICATA SPORTIVA RIVOLI
B-SIDE SSD ARL
ARRAMPICATA SPORTIVA RIVOLI
B-SIDE SSD ARL

C.U.S. TORINO

C.AT.TORINO

ROTPUNKT ASD CARMAGNOLA
C.U.S. TORINO

ROTPUNKT ASD CARMAGNOLA
INOUT CHIUSA DI PESIO

INOUT CHIUSA DI PESIO

OASI VERTICAL AO

ESCAPE S.S.D.aR. L.

ASD ROCK GARAGE

Isolation zone open:
Isolation zone close:
Round starts at: 09:30



Observation starts at:
Warmup starts at:

Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by %



